Video | AEGIS UFLED White Light Illuminators
AEGIS UFLED White Light Illuminators
u Patent-pending Constant Light technology ensures
consistent illumination
u 3D Diffuser technology (Black Diamond) delivers
even illumination designed specifically for CCTV
u Enables the optimum nighttime color performance

  20 20°
  30 30°
  60 60°
  95 95°
  120 120°
3. Light W White light
4. Type BD Black Diamond
Dimensions
mm (in)
Technical specifications
Illuminator
LEDs High efficiency LED array with current limited
integral power circuit
Number of LEDs 18 high efficiency surface mount LEDs
Color temperature 4200 K
Vertical angles 10° (UFLED10-xxx, UFLED20-xxx, UFLED30-
xxx, UFLED60-xxx); 14° (UFLED95-xxx); or
17° (UFLED120-xxx)
2 | AEGIS UFLED White Light Illuminators
Power consumption 26 to 45 W (45 W max power) Power

Construction Robust, aluminum construction with acrylic
front fascia
Weight 1.4 kg (3.1 lb)
Dimensions 152 x 188 x 115 mm (6.0 x 7.4 x 4.5 in)
Color Black anodized heat sink with clear front
fascia
Power Cable Supplied with IP67 power connector and 5 m
(16.4 ft) of connecting lead
Bracket Wall mount U-bracket supplied
Performance Ranges
Model Beam
Pattern
Achievable
Distance*
HFOV
UFLED10-WBD 10° 60 m (195 ft) 10 m (30 ft)
UFLED20-WBD 20° 40 m (130 ft) 15 m (50 ft)
UFLED30-WBD 30° 35 m (115 ft) 20 m (65 ft)
UFLED60-WBD 60° 25 m (80 ft) 30 m
(100 ft)
UFLED95-WBD 95° 20 m (65 ft) 45 m
(150 ft)
UFLED120-WBD 120° 15 m (50 ft) 50 m
(165 ft)
*Actual illumination distance achieved is dependent on
camera and lens characteristics.
Ordering information
UFLED10‑WBD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent White Light UFLED illuminator, 10°
Order number UFLED10-WBD
UFLED20‑WBD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent White Light UFLED illuminator, 20°
Order number UFLED20-WBD
UFLED30‑WBD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent White Light UFLED illuminator, 30°
Order number UFLED30-WBD
UFLED60‑WBD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent White Light UFLED illuminator, 60°
Order number UFLED60-WBD
UFLED95‑WBD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent White Light UFLED illuminator, 95°
Order number UFLED95-WBD
UFLED120‑WBD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent White Light UFLED illuminator, 120°
Order number UFLED120-WBD
Accessories
UFLED-CI-5M Switching Cable
5 m (16.4 ft) remote telemetry or day/night switching
cable for Aegis illuminators